
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

44

64

128

53

23

86

32

8

88

136

71

161

78

68

110

73

10

61

169

1

26

444

Name

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Frank Pedersen

Jan Mandelid

Rune Romdal

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen

Pontus Johansson

Mathias Urup

Martin Andersson

Christian Sebell Steensen

Daniel Blomqvist

Olav Austad

Arne Hartmann

Anders Almkvist

Peter Ekholm

Danny Lambrecht

Ali Bond

René Treldal

Bent Fischer

Andreas Stefansen

Johan Mathisson

Rickard Nilsson

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Diff

8.843

14.280

21.832

22.791

22.997

23.998

35.772

37.103

39.606

43.984

45.741

50.070

53.427

55.407

58.362

1:11.605

1:12.737

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

8:04.354

8:13.197

8:18.634

8:26.186

8:27.145

8:27.351

8:28.352

8:40.126

8:41.457

8:43.960

8:48.338

8:50.095

8:54.424

8:57.781

8:59.761

9:02.716

9:15.959

9:17.091

Best Tm

1:20.352

1:22.693

1:23.304

1:23.861

1:24.357

1:24.428

1:24.591

1:26.996

1:26.667

1:26.798

1:27.925

1:27.266

1:28.085

1:27.997

1:29.670

1:30.442

1:31.010

1:32.514

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

8.843

Avg. Speed

138.514

Best Lap Tm

1:20.352

Best Speed

139.158

Best Lap by

44 - Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Mantorp Park

Sunday

Nuke 3A - 1000

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:48

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 15:45


